GCSE Summer Examinations 2023

Date AM/PM Start Length Board Component Code Component Title
Mon 15 May AM 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RAO0 1B Christianity
Tue 16 May AM 9:00 1:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H
Tue 16 May PM 13:30 1:30 OCR J282/01 Latin: Language Wrtn
Wed 17 May AM 9:00 2:00 WJIEC/GCSE C720U10-1 English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare
Wed 17 May PM 13:30 1:00 OCR J587/01 PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn
Thu 18 May AM 9:00 0:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B
Thu 18 May AM 9:00 0:00 AQA 8145/1B/B History Paper 1B Option B
Thu 18 May PM 13:30 1:45 AQA 8132/1 Business Paper 1
Thu 18 May PM 13:30 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CNO 1H Listening [H]
Thu 18 May PM 13:30 1:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1CNO 3H Reading [H]
Fri 19 May AM 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Non Calculator [H]
Fri 19 May PM 13:30 1:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Fri 19 May PM 13:30 1:30 OCR J292/01 Classical Greek: Language Wrtn
Mon 22 May AM 9:00 1:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H
Mon 22 May PM 13:30 1:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1
Tue 23 May AM 9:00 0:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H
Tue 23 May AM 9:00 1:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H
Tue 23 May PM 13:30 0:50 EDEXL/GCSE 1RAO 2E Hinduism
Wed 24 May AM 9:00 2:30 WJEC/GCSE C720U20-1 English Lit COMPONENT2 Prose & Poetry
Thu 25 May AM 9:00 1:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H
Thu 25 May PM 13:30 1:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Witn
Thu 25 May PM 13:30 1:00 OCR J292/02 Classical Greek: Prose Ltrtre A Wrtn
Fri 26 May PM 13:30 1:00 OCR J282/03 Latin: Prose Literature B Wrtn
Fri 26 May PM 13:30 1:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1CNO 4H Writing [H]
Mon 05 Jun AM 9:00 1:45 WJEC/GCSE C700U10-1 Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit
Mon 05 Jun PM 13:30 1:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H
Mon 05 Jun PM 13:30 1:00 OCR J292/04 Classical Greek: Verse Ltrtre A Wrtn
Tue 06 Jun AM 9:00 0:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H
Tue 06 Jun AM 9:00 1:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H
Tue 06 Jun PM 13:30 0:50 EDEXL/GCSE 1RA0 4A Mark's Gospel
Wed 07 Jun AM 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Calculator [H]
Wed 07 Jun PM 13:30 0:00 AQA 8145/2AIC History Paper 2A Option C
Wed 07 Jun PM 13:30 0:00 AQA 8145/2B/B History Paper 2B Option B
Thu 08 Jun AM 9:00 1:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1
Thu 08 Jun AM 9:00 1:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn
Fri 09 Jun AM 9:00 1:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2
Fri 09 Jun PM 13:30 1:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H
Mon 12 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 WJEC/GCSE C700U20-1 Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction
Mon 12 Jun PM 13:30 1:45 AQA 8132/2 Business Paper 2
Mon 12 Jun AM 13:30 1:00 OCR J282/05 Latin: Verse Literature B Wrtn
Tue 13 Jun AM 9:00 1:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H
Tue 13 Jun PM 13:30 1:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H
Wed 14 Jun AM 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Calculator [H]
Wed 14 Jun PM 13:30 1:30 OCR J536/05 Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn
Fri 16 Jun AM 9:00 1:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H
Fri 16 Jun PM 13:30 1:15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3
Mon 19 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 OCR J310/01 D & T: Prncpls of Dsgn & Tchnlgy-Wrtn
Tue 20 Jun AM 9:00 1:30 OCR J309/01 Food Prep: Food Prprtn & Ntrtn Wrtn
Wed 21 Jun PM 13:30 1:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2




